

# ST0-91W<sup>Q&As</sup>

Symantec NetBackup 7.0 for Windows(STS)

## Pass Symantec ST0-91W Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.leadspass.com/st0-91w.html>

100% Passing Guarantee  
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Symantec  
Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



## QUESTION 1

Which statement best describes your ability to back up and recover Symantec NetBackup 7.0 catalogs?

- A. I can back up and recover Symantec NetBackup 7.0 catalogs WITHOUT assistance.
- B. I can back up and recover Symantec NetBackup 7.0 catalogs with MINIMAL assistance (e.g., referring to documentation).
- C. I can back up and recover Symantec NetBackup 7.0 catalogs with SIGNIFICANT assistance (e.g., calling support or working with a mentor).
- D. I am familiar with how to back up and recover Symantec NetBackup 7.0 catalogs but have NO field experience.
- E. I am NOT familiar with how to back up and recover Symantec NetBackup 7.0 catalogs.

Correct Answer: C

---

## QUESTION 2

A company has decided to automatically allocate all media to any volume pool on demand. Which two steps must be performed to meet this requirement? (Select two.)

- A. create volume pools as required, but do not add any volumes to the pools
- B. if a scratch pool exists, delete it and assign the volumes to other pools
- C. create barcode rules to automatically allocate volumes
- D. define a scratch pool and add all of the volumes to it
- E. delete all volume pools prior to adding media

Correct Answer: AD

---

## QUESTION 3

In which two areas of Symantec NetBackup 7.0 is multiplexing configured? (Select two.)

- A. master server host properties
- B. storage unit group configuration
- C. policy schedules attributes
- D. storage unit configuration
- E. media server host properties

Correct Answer: CD

---

## QUESTION 4

A Symantec NetBackup 7.0 customer has a scratch pool named "scratch." The customer uses a backup policy named XYZ to initiate daily backups of several client systems and uses a volume pool named VOL99. When does Symantec NetBackup move a tape from the scratch pool to the volume pool used by the XYZ backup policy?

- A. when there are zero ACTIVE tapes with available space remaining in the VOL99 volume pool and a new XYZ backup job is run
- B. when the scratch pool is listed as the destination volume pool in the XYZ backup policy and a new XYZ backup job is run
- C. when there is only one ACTIVE tape left with any available space in the VOL99 volume pool and a new XYZ backup job is run
- D. when there are five or fewer ACTIVE tapes in any volume pool and a new XYZ backup job is run

Correct Answer: A

---

## QUESTION 5

Which two directives are used to force Symantec NetBackup 7.0 to back up the Windows Registry? (Select two.)

- A. ALL\_LOCAL\_DRIVES
- B. REGISTRY
- C. Shadow Copy Components
- D. NEW\_STREAM E.WINDOWS\_REGISTRY

Correct Answer: AC

[Latest ST0-91W Dumps](#)

[ST0-91W VCE Dumps](#)

[ST0-91W Study Guide](#)